##

10
12
13
20
23
30
32
44

Name

* Wyatt Holmes
Keanne Garcia
Kayson Sexton

* Jack Barta

* JJ Yearout

Isiah Gustaffe
Brock Barta
Landen Holmes
Trenton Ribberich
* Hayden Defoort
Julien Ceja-Grimaldo
* Xavier Sloper
Seth Swallows

Kyle Smith

Team

Totals
Total FG
3 PTFG

Free Throws

Name

* Brady Allen

* Roy Wynn

* Jed Hill

* Karson Bohn
* Jacob Hill
Brandon Anderson
Cam Schuldberg
Bryce Nedrow
Michael Grant
Andy Jorgensen
Donte Salinas
Team

Totals

Total FG
3 PTFG
Free Throws

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency
Effective FG%

Technical Fouls

Officials

Timberline High School Basketball - Game Box Score
North Fremont Huskies vs. St Maries Lumberjacks
Date: 3/01/2024 Time: 12:00 PM Site: Capital Attendance: Unknown

Visitors: St Maries Lumberjacks

Largest Lead Nor 50 St 27 (23 pts) Lead Changes 2
Longest Run Nor 18-3 St 8-2

Comments: None

P TFG 2FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB PF FD
2/9 2/8 0/1 3/4 7 1 6 7 4 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 1/2 1 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 1 0
2/2 1/1 1/1 0/0 5 0 1 1 0 0
2/9 2/6 0/3 0/0 4 0 1 1 2 0
0/3 0/1 0/2 0/0 0 1 2 3 3 0
0/2 0/1 0/1 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/5 0/3 0/2 3/4 3 2 1 3 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/1 0/1 0/0 0/0 0 0 2 2 3 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/5 0/4 0/1 0/0 0 1 2 3 2 0
4/8 1/2 3/6 0/0 11 1 3 4 1 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 3
10/44  6/27 4/17 7/10 31 9 18 27 16 0
1st Half 4/20  20.0% 2nd Half 6/24 25.0% Game 10/44
1st Half 1/4 25.0% 2nd Half 23.1% Game 4/17
1st Half 1/2 50.0% 2nd Half 75.0% Game 7/10
Home: North Fremont Huskies
P TFG 2FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB PF FD
G 0/1 0/1 0/0 0/2 0 1 2 3 2 0
G 2/5 2/5 0/0 1/3 5 0 2 2 3 0
G 4/8 3/5 1/3 0/0 9 2 6 8 2 0
PF 5/11 5/9 0/2 1/3 11 0 6 6 3 0
G 6/10 6/9 0/1 1/2 13 0 3 3 2 0
PF 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PF 0/0 0/0 0/0 1/2 1 0 3 3 1 0
PF 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 1 0 1 0 0
PF 2/4 2/4 0/0 0/0 4 1 0 1 0 0
F 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
G 4/7 4/6 0/1 1/2 9 1 4 5 0 0
3 2 5
23/46 22/39 1/7 5/14 52 9 28 37 13 0
1st Half 7/18 38.9% 2nd Half Game  23/46
1st Half 0/2 0.00% 2nd Half Game 1/7
1st Half 3/9 33.3% 2nd Half Game 5/14
St Nor Nor
7 5 3Pt Points Pts/Possession
15 22 2nd Chance Points Pts off Bench
27 37 Team Rebounds Dead Ball Reb
24.3 33.3 Def Rebound % 75.7 Total Rebound %
+8.7  -23.3 Def. Stops 51 Pts/Shot
27.3 51.1 FT Rate 0.10 Points in Paint
St None
Nor None
Derik Taylor, Kirk Grothaus, Ed Welsh
Qtr 1|Qtr 2|Qtr 3|Qtr 4 | OT 1|0T 2 OT 4|Total
St Maries Lumberjacks| 5 5 11 10 31
North Fremont Huskies| 4 13 15 20 52

Number of Ties 2
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BS ST MIN

25:12
6:25
0:50
10:00
27:37
14:12
2:34
17:05
1:03
13:58
2:34
19:12
18:15
1:03

160

ST MIN

17:18
26:31
28:47
20:34
24:37
1:26
1:26
1:45
10:12
3:58
23:26

13 160



